
GPP/804 ( 5-38)/2014-15/9/

Administration of Daman & Diu
Govt. Printing Press

Fort Area,
Moti Daman: 396 220.

( Phone No. [0260-2230619 ], Fax no. [0260-2231719])

Dated :.2e Nov., 2014

LENTITED TENDER NOTICE

Sub: Quotation for installation of CCTV cameras at Govt. Printing Press,

Fort Area, Moti Daman, Invited by The Head of Office, Govt. Printing

Press, Moti Daman.

Quotations in sealed cover are hereby invited from interested firms for

installation of CCTV cameras at Govt. Printing Press (GPP), Fort Area,
Moti Daman . The Bid should be submitted in scaled cover this should be

sealed and duly super scribed as "Quotation for installation of CCTV

cameras in GPP, Moti Daman." The quotations should reach this office on

or before 17-12-2014 upto 12.00 hrs.

The following work and items are required for installation of CCTV:-

Sr.
No.

Description Qty

1 3.6mm 700TVL HD Dome Camera (Indoor) 12

2

3

3.6mm 450 TVL Dome Camera (Indoor)

3.6mm 700TVL HD Bullet Camera (Outdoor)

5

3

4 6mm 700TVL IID Bullet Camera (Outdoor) 2

5 32 Channel HD DVR 1
6 Power Supply 10A 12V
7 100 mtr Cable 500 meter

8 BNC Pin 44
9 DC Pin 22
10 41BHARDDISK 01
11 Installation per Camera 22
12 Conduit pipes ( Apprx. 1.5 inch) 300 meter

P.T.O. )



Terms and conditions of the contract :

1. The seope of this tender is to invite quotations for supply and installation of CCTV

fi-om reputed supplier.

2. The items supplied should remain under Warranty for at least one year.

3. The bidder should be able to rectify or replace the items as and when required
within the stipulated time.

4. The Supplier/contractor should have adequate at least three years work

experience of installing CCTV in offices / other surveillance area and should
submit the supporting documents including performance certificates given by

Organizations

S. Tenders have to be submitted duly filled in and signed by authorized person in ink
pen or ball pen. Tenders written in pencil or erased/over-written will not be

considered.

6. The bidders shall not be at liberty to offer his/her terms and conditions with
regard to the tendered work that means the bidder cannot deviate from the
terms and conditions given herein. Otherwise, the tenders are liable to be
summarily rejected.

7. Tenderer shall keep their tender valid for acceptance for a period of 45 days from
the date of opening. Tenders with shorter validity period will not be considered.

8. The tenderer must be registered with Sales Tax Department and a copy of

registration certificate to this effect, duly signed and stamped by the
authorized person of the comp any must be enclosed with the tender.

9. `TIN' No. of the firm as applicable while submitting the tender , must be

indicated . A tender lacking this will not be considered.

1O.The rates are to be quoted on the company 's letter head. Each page of the

quotation/tender must be signed & stamped by the authorized Signatory.

Unsigned quotations may not be considered.

11. A Demand Draft for an amount of ^ 6,000/- (Rupees Six thousand only) payable

to the "Head of Office, Govt. Printing Press, Moti Daman" has to be enclosed as
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for safeguarding the interest of the Head of

Office, GPP in all respects. Tender(s) received without "FMD" will not be
considered. EMD of a tenderer will be forfeited, if the tenderer withdraws or

amends its tender or impairs or derogates from the tender in any respect. The said

"Security deposit" will be refunded on the successful completion of the contract

after deductions, if any. [ P.T.O.J ^y^^i



1 7. Tender document fee of ^ 500/- ( Rupees five hundred Only) which is non
refundable.

1 Bid should consist of EMD alongvith all documents as required under this tender.
The tender will preferably be allotted to the lowest bidder on the basis of the total
value of the tender.

14. Tender Documents not properly scaled will not be considered.

15. Head of Office, Govt. Printing Press , reserves the right to accept or reject any or
all of the bids in full or in part including the lowest, without assigning any
reason thereof or incurring any liability thereby.

16.The quotation should be addressed in the name of Dr. S. D. Bhardwyaj, Head of
Office. Govt. Printing Press, Fort Area, Mori Daman : 396 220

11}
(Dr. S.D. Bhardwaj )

H.O. Government Printing Press,
Daman.

Copy to:
The State Informatics Officer; NIC, Secreatariat, Daman with request to kindly
upload this Notice on the Official Website.


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3

